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Total:

Cheval

Général Marceaux
Javerne*
Hypokhagne
Edison d'Ebane
Gy du Ganep
Inverno N Caviar*
Keep And Go*
Esprit Frappeur
Hacker d'Eri

Fast Marancourt
Diva du Fossé
Distillato

lattix*

High Noon*
Guépard de Monchel
Kill Bill Piya

Gorki Brio

Hélios Debau*

Everlasting Love*

29/08/2025 / 16:10

Classement par chevaux
Ordré par points

Détenteur couleurs

Theureau Ludovic
Ecurie Rhythm & Blue
Houser Julien

Ecurie Diamond

Krisi Barbara

Theiler Walter
Laubscher Anne
Herren Ursula

Henry Valérie

Perrin Rémy

Krisi Barbara

Mller Roland

Ecurie Turrettini

Stall Allegra Racing ClI
Ecurie Blanc

Gruter Daniel
Fankhauser Theo
Bovay Myriam

Stall Bracher

Victoires
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Gains
période

3'934
4'030
6'000
1'407
1'435
2'800
3'360
1'441
1'638
602
525
2'800
1'600
1'560
336
405
360
189

0

34'422
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% placés
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15
16
11
12
12
13

18

11
12

14
17

65

1/1



